
Einzel  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 93 Lehner, Korbinian TSV Bernhardswald M2096 1 1 : 0 2 : 3 0 
2 73 Legat, Markus Ski Club Schwandorf M2094 2 1 : 0 3 : 1 2 
3 63 Hirthammer, Armin Tristar Regensburg M5064 1 1 : 0 4 : 3 1 
4 30 Gottschalk, Richard Team Oberpfalz M3088 1 1 : 0 4 : 3 2 
5 67 Schmidt, Franjo Tristar Regensburg M1602 1 1 : 0 4 : 4 4 
6 68 Schöberl, Josef Tri-Team Frankenalb M4070 1 1 : 0 4 : 5 4 
7 91 Reinstein, Martin TV Burglengenfeld M3087 2 1 : 0 4 : 5 9 
8 35 Nickl, Christian ATSV Kallmünz M3084 3 1 : 0 5 : 0 6 
9 96 Uschold, Wolfgang SCMK Hirschau M4076 2 1 : 0 5 : 1 1 

10 22 Männer, Andreas Team Zoot Europe M3080 4 1 : 0 5 : 2 2 
11 94 Diel, Gerhard ASV Cham M4077 3 1 : 0 5 : 3 3 
12 61 Graf, Josef Tristar Regensburg M2093 3 1 : 0 5 : 5 3 
13 42 Deml, Matthias M2092 4 1 : 0 6 : 1 5 
14 44 Liesche, Martin M3083 5 1 : 0 6 : 3 0 
15 29 Köberl, Armin Bikewuiderer Landshut M5069 2 1 : 0 6 : 3 7 
16 80 Pannusch, Philipp SV Solidarität Ismaning M2093 5 1 : 0 6 : 4 9 
17 3 Schimmelpfennig, Martin Tristar Regensburg M4070 4 1 : 0 7 : 2 7 
18 52 Gärtner, Peter M5066 3 1 : 0 7 : 5 3 
19 28 Andrassy, Judit Tristar Regensburg W2093 1 1 : 0 7 : 5 8 
20 25 Hagn, Christoph Tri 4 Captn Sharky M3080 6 1 : 0 7 : 5 9 
21 7 Hahn, Andreas TSV Bernhardswald M4077 5 1 : 0 8 : 0 1 
22 40 Kaiser, Josef POWERED BY SCHINDERHAN M5061 4 1 : 0 8 : 3 0 
23 18 Bauer, Andreas Tristar Regensburg M5066 5 1 : 0 8 : 3 1 
24 53 Reichenbacher, David M2095 6 1 : 0 8 : 5 0 
25 12 Pöllinger, Marie TSV Nittenau W1602 1 1 : 0 9 : 1 6 
26 4 Gleixner, Wolfgang M3086 7 1 : 0 9 : 4 7 
27 98 Seidl, Michael ASV Cham M3084 8 1 : 0 9 : 5 1 
28 55 Rossbund, Arno Schwimmverein Straubing M5068 6 1 : 0 9 : 5 3 
29 31 Griesbeck, Thomas SV Eilsbrunn M5064 7 1 : 0 9 : 5 7 
30 32 Engl, Roman M2094 7 1 : 1 0 : 1 7 
31 24 Feindseisen, Andy POWERED BY SCHINDERHAN M4075 6 1 : 1 0 : 2 7 
32 62 Funke, Paul TSV Nittenau M1801 1 1 : 1 0 : 5 7 
33 6 Renner, Stefan Tristar Regensburg M3083 9 1 : 1 1 : 1 0 
33 14 Schmidt, Christoph Tristar Regensburg M3088 9 1 : 1 1 : 1 0 
35 86 Janker, Martin Tristar Regensburg M3086 11 1 : 1 1 : 1 1 
36 71 Schiedeck, Emanuel Herr M3089 12 1 : 1 1 : 1 5 
37 83 Neppl, Stefan LV Deggendorf M4079 7 1 : 1 1 : 3 5 
38 36 Kreitmeier, Florian WW-Cham M3085 13 1 : 1 2 : 4 1 
39 92 Bauz, Heiko ASV Cham M5066 8 1 : 1 3 : 1 3 
40 45 Fleischmann, Thomas Brune+Fleischmann Zahntechnik M4077 8 1 : 1 3 : 4 0 
41 85 Baier, Markus M4078 9 1 : 1 3 : 5 1 
42 104 Heimerl, Hans-Peter VCR Regensburg M6058 1 1 : 1 3 : 5 2 
43 103 Nübler, Katharina CIS Amberg W2095 2 1 : 1 4 : 0 1 
44 97 Auer, Johann Ski Club Schwandorf M6056 2 1 : 1 4 : 0 5 
45 70 Plötz, Vincent TSV Nittenau M2098 8 1 : 1 4 : 0 9 
46 102 Nachreiner, Christian Intens M4076 10 1 : 1 4 : 3 4 
47 60 Schiller, Saskia Tristar Regensburg W2090 3 1 : 1 4 : 4 3 
48 48 Gärtner, Max M2095 9 1 : 1 4 : 5 7 
49 64 Auernhammer, Hannah CIS Amberg W1603 2 1 : 1 5 : 0 4 
50 46 Dr. Frauenholz, Thomas Brune+Fleischmann Zahntechnik M5069 9 1 : 1 5 : 0 7 
51 72 Brem, Rudi TSV Nittenau M5066 10 1 : 1 5 : 3 4 
52 21 Baumer, Joachim TV Bodenwöhr M2094 10 1 : 1 5 : 4 7 
53 9 Schindelbeck, Dominik TV Barbing M3084 14 1 : 1 5 : 5 3 
54 87 Kerner, Natalie Brune+Fleischmann Zahntechnik W3089 1 1 : 1 6 : 1 1 
55 33 Schuhbauer, Astrid TSV Nittenau W3081 2 1 : 1 6 : 2 9 
56 95 Diel, Birgit ASV Cham W3081 3 1 : 1 6 : 3 4 
57 65 Lehner, Christian M3082 15 1 : 1 8 : 0 0 
58 26 Belleth, Ralph Tristar Regensburg M5069 11 1 : 1 8 : 5 7 
59 47 Lang, Thomas Brune+Fleischmann Zahntechnik M4077 11 1 : 1 9 : 3 3 
60 8 Reis, Karl LaFaCe-Team Weiden M5064 12 1 : 1 9 : 5 2 
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29. Regental Triathlon Nittenau



Einzel  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 34 Gerling, Anja W3086 4 1 : 1 9 : 5 7 
62 16 Schwab, Ulrich TSV Nittenau M5064 13 1 : 2 0 : 0 2 
63 10 Schwarz, Mark M4075 12 1 : 2 0 : 5 2 
64 19 Zinnbauer, Christian TV Bodenwöhr M5067 14 1 : 2 0 : 5 7 
65 51 Friedl, Philip M2094 11 1 : 2 1 : 1 0 
66 66 Seidl, Stefan M3087 16 1 : 2 1 : 4 5 
67 49 Hartl, Carmen W4074 1 1 : 2 2 : 0 0 
68 74 Alt, Franz ATSV Kallmünz M4074 13 1 : 2 2 : 2 8 
69 101 Meier, Klaus TB-Weiden M5060 15 1 : 2 2 : 4 8 
70 37 Merz, Christian OLG Regensburg M4074 14 1 : 2 2 : 5 3 
71 79 Peña Carrero, Lina Paola Läufer mit Hertz W3088 5 1 : 2 3 : 0 0 
72 39 Fialik, Karl TSV Nittenau M5063 16 1 : 2 3 : 1 6 
73 50 Huber, Klaus POWERED BY SCHINDERHAN M6051 3 1 : 2 3 : 2 9 
74 41 Agelastopoulos, Christos M3087 17 1 : 2 5 : 1 2 
75 100 Zierer, Alfons Radsport Mitterdorf M5061 17 1 : 2 5 : 4 9 
76 27 Kaiser, Birgit Ski Club Schwandorf W4076 2 1 : 2 5 : 5 3 
77 99 Söllner, Julia W3087 6 1 : 3 0 : 2 9 
78 56 Zier, Florian SC Reuth M4075 15 1 : 3 0 : 4 9 
79 11 Kröher, Tina W3088 7 1 : 3 3 : 5 9 
80 77 Hirmer, Wolfgang M4077 16 1 : 3 5 : 4 7 
81 23 Fenchel, Andrea POWERED BY SCHINDERHAN W5067 1 1 : 4 1 : 4 1 
82 82 Wolf, Armin Armin Wolf Laufteam M5061 18 1 : 5 0 : 0 7 
83 88 Beck, Peter M5067 19 1 : 5 2 : 3 3 

Einzel  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 93 Lehner, Korbinian TSV Bernhardswald M2096 1 1 : 0 2 : 3 0 
2 73 Legat, Markus Ski Club Schwandorf M2094 2 1 : 0 3 : 1 2 
3 63 Hirthammer, Armin Tristar Regensburg M5064 1 1 : 0 4 : 3 1 
4 30 Gottschalk, Richard Team Oberpfalz M3088 1 1 : 0 4 : 3 2 
5 67 Schmidt, Franjo Tristar Regensburg M1602 1 1 : 0 4 : 4 4 
6 68 Schöberl, Josef Tri-Team Frankenalb M4070 1 1 : 0 4 : 5 4 
7 91 Reinstein, Martin TV Burglengenfeld M3087 2 1 : 0 4 : 5 9 
8 35 Nickl, Christian ATSV Kallmünz M3084 3 1 : 0 5 : 0 6 
9 96 Uschold, Wolfgang SCMK Hirschau M4076 2 1 : 0 5 : 1 1 

10 22 Männer, Andreas Team Zoot Europe M3080 4 1 : 0 5 : 2 2 
11 94 Diel, Gerhard ASV Cham M4077 3 1 : 0 5 : 3 3 
12 61 Graf, Josef Tristar Regensburg M2093 3 1 : 0 5 : 5 3 
13 42 Deml, Matthias M2092 4 1 : 0 6 : 1 5 
14 44 Liesche, Martin M3083 5 1 : 0 6 : 3 0 
15 29 Köberl, Armin Bikewuiderer Landshut M5069 2 1 : 0 6 : 3 7 
16 80 Pannusch, Philipp SV Solidarität Ismaning M2093 5 1 : 0 6 : 4 9 
17 3 Schimmelpfennig, Martin Tristar Regensburg M4070 4 1 : 0 7 : 2 7 
18 52 Gärtner, Peter M5066 3 1 : 0 7 : 5 3 
19 25 Hagn, Christoph Tri 4 Captn Sharky M3080 6 1 : 0 7 : 5 9 
20 7 Hahn, Andreas TSV Bernhardswald M4077 5 1 : 0 8 : 0 1 
21 40 Kaiser, Josef POWERED BY SCHINDERHAN M5061 4 1 : 0 8 : 3 0 
22 18 Bauer, Andreas Tristar Regensburg M5066 5 1 : 0 8 : 3 1 
23 53 Reichenbacher, David M2095 6 1 : 0 8 : 5 0 
24 4 Gleixner, Wolfgang M3086 7 1 : 0 9 : 4 7 
25 98 Seidl, Michael ASV Cham M3084 8 1 : 0 9 : 5 1 
26 55 Rossbund, Arno Schwimmverein Straubing M5068 6 1 : 0 9 : 5 3 
27 31 Griesbeck, Thomas SV Eilsbrunn M5064 7 1 : 0 9 : 5 7 
28 32 Engl, Roman M2094 7 1 : 1 0 : 1 7 
29 24 Feindseisen, Andy POWERED BY SCHINDERHAN M4075 6 1 : 1 0 : 2 7 
30 62 Funke, Paul TSV Nittenau M1801 1 1 : 1 0 : 5 7 
31 6 Renner, Stefan Tristar Regensburg M3083 9 1 : 1 1 : 1 0 
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Einzel  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

31 14 Schmidt, Christoph Tristar Regensburg M3088 9 1 : 1 1 : 1 0 
33 86 Janker, Martin Tristar Regensburg M3086 11 1 : 1 1 : 1 1 
34 71 Schiedeck, Emanuel Herr M3089 12 1 : 1 1 : 1 5 
35 83 Neppl, Stefan LV Deggendorf M4079 7 1 : 1 1 : 3 5 
36 36 Kreitmeier, Florian WW-Cham M3085 13 1 : 1 2 : 4 1 
37 92 Bauz, Heiko ASV Cham M5066 8 1 : 1 3 : 1 3 
38 45 Fleischmann, Thomas Brune+Fleischmann Zahntechnik M4077 8 1 : 1 3 : 4 0 
39 85 Baier, Markus M4078 9 1 : 1 3 : 5 1 
40 104 Heimerl, Hans-Peter VCR Regensburg M6058 1 1 : 1 3 : 5 2 
41 97 Auer, Johann Ski Club Schwandorf M6056 2 1 : 1 4 : 0 5 
42 70 Plötz, Vincent TSV Nittenau M2098 8 1 : 1 4 : 0 9 
43 102 Nachreiner, Christian Intens M4076 10 1 : 1 4 : 3 4 
44 48 Gärtner, Max M2095 9 1 : 1 4 : 5 7 
45 46 Dr. Frauenholz, Thomas Brune+Fleischmann Zahntechnik M5069 9 1 : 1 5 : 0 7 
46 72 Brem, Rudi TSV Nittenau M5066 10 1 : 1 5 : 3 4 
47 21 Baumer, Joachim TV Bodenwöhr M2094 10 1 : 1 5 : 4 7 
48 9 Schindelbeck, Dominik TV Barbing M3084 14 1 : 1 5 : 5 3 
49 65 Lehner, Christian M3082 15 1 : 1 8 : 0 0 
50 26 Belleth, Ralph Tristar Regensburg M5069 11 1 : 1 8 : 5 7 
51 47 Lang, Thomas Brune+Fleischmann Zahntechnik M4077 11 1 : 1 9 : 3 3 
52 8 Reis, Karl LaFaCe-Team Weiden M5064 12 1 : 1 9 : 5 2 
53 16 Schwab, Ulrich TSV Nittenau M5064 13 1 : 2 0 : 0 2 
54 10 Schwarz, Mark M4075 12 1 : 2 0 : 5 2 
55 19 Zinnbauer, Christian TV Bodenwöhr M5067 14 1 : 2 0 : 5 7 
56 51 Friedl, Philip M2094 11 1 : 2 1 : 1 0 
57 66 Seidl, Stefan M3087 16 1 : 2 1 : 4 5 
58 74 Alt, Franz ATSV Kallmünz M4074 13 1 : 2 2 : 2 8 
59 101 Meier, Klaus TB-Weiden M5060 15 1 : 2 2 : 4 8 
60 37 Merz, Christian OLG Regensburg M4074 14 1 : 2 2 : 5 3 
61 39 Fialik, Karl TSV Nittenau M5063 16 1 : 2 3 : 1 6 
62 50 Huber, Klaus POWERED BY SCHINDERHAN M6051 3 1 : 2 3 : 2 9 
63 41 Agelastopoulos, Christos M3087 17 1 : 2 5 : 1 2 
64 100 Zierer, Alfons Radsport Mitterdorf M5061 17 1 : 2 5 : 4 9 
65 56 Zier, Florian SC Reuth M4075 15 1 : 3 0 : 4 9 
66 77 Hirmer, Wolfgang M4077 16 1 : 3 5 : 4 7 
67 82 Wolf, Armin Armin Wolf Laufteam M5061 18 1 : 5 0 : 0 7 
68 88 Beck, Peter M5067 19 1 : 5 2 : 3 3 

Einzel  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 28 Andrassy, Judit Tristar Regensburg W2093 1 1 : 0 7 : 5 8 
2 12 Pöllinger, Marie TSV Nittenau W1602 1 1 : 0 9 : 1 6 
3 103 Nübler, Katharina CIS Amberg W2095 2 1 : 1 4 : 0 1 
4 60 Schiller, Saskia Tristar Regensburg W2090 3 1 : 1 4 : 4 3 
5 64 Auernhammer, Hannah CIS Amberg W1603 2 1 : 1 5 : 0 4 
6 87 Kerner, Natalie Brune+Fleischmann Zahntechnik W3089 1 1 : 1 6 : 1 1 
7 33 Schuhbauer, Astrid TSV Nittenau W3081 2 1 : 1 6 : 2 9 
8 95 Diel, Birgit ASV Cham W3081 3 1 : 1 6 : 3 4 
9 34 Gerling, Anja W3086 4 1 : 1 9 : 5 7 

10 49 Hartl, Carmen W4074 1 1 : 2 2 : 0 0 
11 79 Peña Carrero, Lina Paola Läufer mit Hertz W3088 5 1 : 2 3 : 0 0 
12 27 Kaiser, Birgit Ski Club Schwandorf W4076 2 1 : 2 5 : 5 3 
13 99 Söllner, Julia W3087 6 1 : 3 0 : 2 9 
14 11 Kröher, Tina W3088 7 1 : 3 3 : 5 9 
15 23 Fenchel, Andrea POWERED BY SCHINDERHAN W5067 1 1 : 4 1 : 4 1 
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Einzel  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend A männl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 67 Schmidt, Franjo Tristar Regensburg M1602 1 1 : 0 4 : 4 4 

Einzel  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend A weibl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 12 Pöllinger, Marie TSV Nittenau W1602 1 1 : 0 9 : 1 6 
2 64 Auernhammer, Hannah CIS Amberg W1603 2 1 : 1 5 : 0 4 

Einzel  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Junioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 62 Funke, Paul TSV Nittenau M1801 1 1 : 1 0 : 5 7 

Einzel  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren AK Hauptklasse
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 93 Lehner, Korbinian TSV Bernhardswald M2096 1 1 : 0 2 : 3 0 
2 73 Legat, Markus Ski Club Schwandorf M2094 2 1 : 0 3 : 1 2 
3 61 Graf, Josef Tristar Regensburg M2093 3 1 : 0 5 : 5 3 
4 42 Deml, Matthias M2092 4 1 : 0 6 : 1 5 
5 80 Pannusch, Philipp SV Solidarität Ismaning M2093 5 1 : 0 6 : 4 9 
6 53 Reichenbacher, David M2095 6 1 : 0 8 : 5 0 
7 32 Engl, Roman M2094 7 1 : 1 0 : 1 7 
8 70 Plötz, Vincent TSV Nittenau M2098 8 1 : 1 4 : 0 9 
9 48 Gärtner, Max M2095 9 1 : 1 4 : 5 7 

10 21 Baumer, Joachim TV Bodenwöhr M2094 10 1 : 1 5 : 4 7 
11 51 Friedl, Philip M2094 11 1 : 2 1 : 1 0 

Einzel  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen AK Hauptklasse
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 28 Andrassy, Judit Tristar Regensburg W2093 1 1 : 0 7 : 5 8 
2 103 Nübler, Katharina CIS Amberg W2095 2 1 : 1 4 : 0 1 
3 60 Schiller, Saskia Tristar Regensburg W2090 3 1 : 1 4 : 4 3 

Einzel  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren AK 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 30 Gottschalk, Richard Team Oberpfalz M3088 1 1 : 0 4 : 3 2 
2 91 Reinstein, Martin TV Burglengenfeld M3087 2 1 : 0 4 : 5 9 
3 35 Nickl, Christian ATSV Kallmünz M3084 3 1 : 0 5 : 0 6 
4 22 Männer, Andreas Team Zoot Europe M3080 4 1 : 0 5 : 2 2 
5 44 Liesche, Martin M3083 5 1 : 0 6 : 3 0 
6 25 Hagn, Christoph Tri 4 Captn Sharky M3080 6 1 : 0 7 : 5 9 
7 4 Gleixner, Wolfgang M3086 7 1 : 0 9 : 4 7 
8 98 Seidl, Michael ASV Cham M3084 8 1 : 0 9 : 5 1 
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29. Regental Triathlon Nittenau



Einzel  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren AK 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

9 6 Renner, Stefan Tristar Regensburg M3083 9 1 : 1 1 : 1 0 
9 14 Schmidt, Christoph Tristar Regensburg M3088 9 1 : 1 1 : 1 0 

11 86 Janker, Martin Tristar Regensburg M3086 11 1 : 1 1 : 1 1 
12 71 Schiedeck, Emanuel Herr M3089 12 1 : 1 1 : 1 5 
13 36 Kreitmeier, Florian WW-Cham M3085 13 1 : 1 2 : 4 1 
14 9 Schindelbeck, Dominik TV Barbing M3084 14 1 : 1 5 : 5 3 
15 65 Lehner, Christian M3082 15 1 : 1 8 : 0 0 
16 66 Seidl, Stefan M3087 16 1 : 2 1 : 4 5 
17 41 Agelastopoulos, Christos M3087 17 1 : 2 5 : 1 2 

Einzel  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen AK 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 87 Kerner, Natalie Brune+Fleischmann Zahntechnik W3089 1 1 : 1 6 : 1 1 
2 33 Schuhbauer, Astrid TSV Nittenau W3081 2 1 : 1 6 : 2 9 
3 95 Diel, Birgit ASV Cham W3081 3 1 : 1 6 : 3 4 
4 34 Gerling, Anja W3086 4 1 : 1 9 : 5 7 
5 79 Peña Carrero, Lina Paola Läufer mit Hertz W3088 5 1 : 2 3 : 0 0 
6 99 Söllner, Julia W3087 6 1 : 3 0 : 2 9 
7 11 Kröher, Tina W3088 7 1 : 3 3 : 5 9 

Einzel  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren AK 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 68 Schöberl, Josef Tri-Team Frankenalb M4070 1 1 : 0 4 : 5 4 
2 96 Uschold, Wolfgang SCMK Hirschau M4076 2 1 : 0 5 : 1 1 
3 94 Diel, Gerhard ASV Cham M4077 3 1 : 0 5 : 3 3 
4 3 Schimmelpfennig, Martin Tristar Regensburg M4070 4 1 : 0 7 : 2 7 
5 7 Hahn, Andreas TSV Bernhardswald M4077 5 1 : 0 8 : 0 1 
6 24 Feindseisen, Andy POWERED BY SCHINDERHAN M4075 6 1 : 1 0 : 2 7 
7 83 Neppl, Stefan LV Deggendorf M4079 7 1 : 1 1 : 3 5 
8 45 Fleischmann, Thomas Brune+Fleischmann Zahntechnik M4077 8 1 : 1 3 : 4 0 
9 85 Baier, Markus M4078 9 1 : 1 3 : 5 1 

10 102 Nachreiner, Christian Intens M4076 10 1 : 1 4 : 3 4 
11 47 Lang, Thomas Brune+Fleischmann Zahntechnik M4077 11 1 : 1 9 : 3 3 
12 10 Schwarz, Mark M4075 12 1 : 2 0 : 5 2 
13 74 Alt, Franz ATSV Kallmünz M4074 13 1 : 2 2 : 2 8 
14 37 Merz, Christian OLG Regensburg M4074 14 1 : 2 2 : 5 3 
15 56 Zier, Florian SC Reuth M4075 15 1 : 3 0 : 4 9 
16 77 Hirmer, Wolfgang M4077 16 1 : 3 5 : 4 7 

Einzel  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen AK 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 49 Hartl, Carmen W4074 1 1 : 2 2 : 0 0 
2 27 Kaiser, Birgit Ski Club Schwandorf W4076 2 1 : 2 5 : 5 3 
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Einzel  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren AK 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 63 Hirthammer, Armin Tristar Regensburg M5064 1 1 : 0 4 : 3 1 
2 29 Köberl, Armin Bikewuiderer Landshut M5069 2 1 : 0 6 : 3 7 
3 52 Gärtner, Peter M5066 3 1 : 0 7 : 5 3 
4 40 Kaiser, Josef POWERED BY SCHINDERHAN M5061 4 1 : 0 8 : 3 0 
5 18 Bauer, Andreas Tristar Regensburg M5066 5 1 : 0 8 : 3 1 
6 55 Rossbund, Arno Schwimmverein Straubing M5068 6 1 : 0 9 : 5 3 
7 31 Griesbeck, Thomas SV Eilsbrunn M5064 7 1 : 0 9 : 5 7 
8 92 Bauz, Heiko ASV Cham M5066 8 1 : 1 3 : 1 3 
9 46 Dr. Frauenholz, Thomas Brune+Fleischmann Zahntechnik M5069 9 1 : 1 5 : 0 7 

10 72 Brem, Rudi TSV Nittenau M5066 10 1 : 1 5 : 3 4 
11 26 Belleth, Ralph Tristar Regensburg M5069 11 1 : 1 8 : 5 7 
12 8 Reis, Karl LaFaCe-Team Weiden M5064 12 1 : 1 9 : 5 2 
13 16 Schwab, Ulrich TSV Nittenau M5064 13 1 : 2 0 : 0 2 
14 19 Zinnbauer, Christian TV Bodenwöhr M5067 14 1 : 2 0 : 5 7 
15 101 Meier, Klaus TB-Weiden M5060 15 1 : 2 2 : 4 8 
16 39 Fialik, Karl TSV Nittenau M5063 16 1 : 2 3 : 1 6 
17 100 Zierer, Alfons Radsport Mitterdorf M5061 17 1 : 2 5 : 4 9 
18 82 Wolf, Armin Armin Wolf Laufteam M5061 18 1 : 5 0 : 0 7 
19 88 Beck, Peter M5067 19 1 : 5 2 : 3 3 

Einzel  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen AK 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 23 Fenchel, Andrea POWERED BY SCHINDERHAN W5067 1 1 : 4 1 : 4 1 

Einzel  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren AK 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 104 Heimerl, Hans-Peter VCR Regensburg M6058 1 1 : 1 3 : 5 2 
2 97 Auer, Johann Ski Club Schwandorf M6056 2 1 : 1 4 : 0 5 
3 50 Huber, Klaus POWERED BY SCHINDERHAN M6051 3 1 : 2 3 : 2 9 
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